
DOTTED STRIPE IN 
EARTH ON NATURAL

SPECIFICATIONS

ABOUT THE DESIGN

OTHER COLORWAYS

MAHONIA NAVY 
ON NATURAL

JADE

Pattern:

Colorway:

SKU:

Design Width:

Full Fabric Width:

Horizontal Repeat:

Vertical Repeat:

Content: 

Dotted Stripe

Earth on Natural

DS105N

52”

56”

9”

7.25”

100% Belgian Linen
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Our take on pebbles along the waters edge, originally 
painted in Ellisha Alexina’s studio. Dotted stripe is a bold 
fabric that works well in modern or traditional environ-
ments.

This stripe has no vertical repeat, allowing the pigment to flow 
differently each yard.


